

CITY OF FAYETTEVILLE

Cliffdale Road Sidewalk Glensford drive To McPherson Church Road Bid Tab

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Sal Construction Company Inc.		Armen		Carolina Earth Movers, Inc.		Sandhills Contractors, Inc.		Lanier Construction Co., Inc.		Browe Construction Company, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
				1	Mobilization, Bonds, insurance and Permits	1	LS	\$ 12,229.50	\$12,229.50	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 4,375.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 5,625.00	\$5,625.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 9,375.00	\$ 9,375.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
3	Remove and Dispose of Existing Concrete Ramp and Sidewalk	14	SY	\$ 22.00	\$308.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 350.00
4	Remove and Dispose of Existing Concrete Curb & Gutter, (30")	526	LF	\$ 10.00	\$5,260.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,312.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 9,205.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,520.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,468.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 13,150.00
5	Remove and Dispose of Existing Concrete Curb & Gutter (6")	39	LF	\$ 15.00	\$585.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 351.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 702.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 780.00
6	Adjust Existing Traffic Signal Box	11	EA	\$ 100.00	\$1,100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 3,025.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,500.00
7	Concrete Vertical Curb and Gutter (30")	526	LF	\$ 22.00	\$11,572.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,780.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 14,465.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 13,150.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,780.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 13,150.00
8	Concrete Curb (6")	14	LF	\$ 18.00	\$252.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 294.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 504.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 280.00
9	Concrete Sidewalk (5" thick)	1901	SY	\$ 46.50	\$88,396.50	\$ 45.00	\$ 85,545.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 68,436.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 93,149.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 100,753.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 85,545.00
10	Directional ADA Wheelchair Ramp, Concrete with Truncated Domes, Double Wing, (2.7)	157	SY	\$ 104.00	\$16,328.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 16,485.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 7,065.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 15,543.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 11,775.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 39,250.00
11	ADA Parallel Wheelchair Ramp, Concrete with Truncated Domes Double Wing, (2.4)	48	SY	\$ 85.00	\$4,080.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 6,144.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,000.00
12	Sod (Centipede)	820	SY	\$ 7.00	\$5,740.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 7,380.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 8,610.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 7,790.00
13	Permanent Pavement Patch (2"thick SF 9.5A and 8" ABC)	10	SY	\$ 55.00	\$550.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 2,140.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00
14	Contingency Allowance	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
	<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$154,526.00</b>		<b>\$ 157,653.00</b>		<b>\$ 158,606.00</b>		<b>\$ 170,450.00</b>		<b>\$ 183,213.00</b>		<b>\$ 207,795.00</b>